河南省自然资源厅
2024年公开遴选公务员
面试人员名单

	遴选单位
	遴选
人数
	职位
代码
	姓名
	性别
	准考证号
	笔试
成绩

	河南省自然资源厅
	1
	022001
	柳  杨
	女
	40218054815
	74.5

	
	
	
	李晓波
	男
	40218043804
	71.5

	
	
	
	曹森森
	男
	40218035508
	69.5

	
	1
	022002
	袁静毅
	女
	40218044022
	78.5

	
	
	
	冯雪芳
	女
	40218053015
	78.5

	
	
	
	楚怡宁
	女
	40218025220
	77

	
	
	
	刘雯
	女
	40218043202
	77

	
	
	
	高慧丽
	女
	40218053018
	77

	
	1
	022003
	刘柏伶
	女
	40218026728
	78




